Created: 02/20/2015
BTH250GPSQ
Metal Halide HID with temporary guard.
Lamp Info
Type: BT28
Watts: 250W
Shape/Size: N/A
Base: N/A
ANSI: N/A
Hours: 15,000
Lamp Lumens: 23800
Efficacy: 86 LPW
Ballast Info
Type: CWA HPF QT
120V: 1.4/2.5A
208V: .8/1.5A
240V: .7/1.3A
277V: .6/1.1A
Input Watts: 278W
Efficiency: 90%
Color: N/A Weight: 21.1 lbs
Technical Specifications
UL Listing:
Suitable for damp locations.
Housing:
Die cast aluminum housing and wiring box with 1/2"
NPS knockouts and easy leveling adjustment.  Comes
with 3' cord, hook/loop and safety chain.
Ballast:
Quad-Tap CWA Ballast (120/208/240/277 Volt).
Watts:
250 Watt.
Mounting Box:
Die-cast aluminum mounting box tapped for 3/4"
conduit.
Lamp:
Mogul Base Up BT28 Metal Halide lamp supplied.
2005 NEC Compliance:
Open rated lamp and socket comply with 2005 NEC
code .
Patents:
RAB sensor and fixture designs are protected under
U.S. and International Intellectual Property laws.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Copyright ©2015 RAB Lighting Inc. All Rights Reserved
Tech Help Line: 888 RAB-1000 Email: sales@rabweb.com On the web at: www.rabweb.com
Page 1 of 1Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice